

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3760/2025
CNR: RJHC020697032025 | URN: CMA / 6344U / 2025

M/s Virmati Software And Telecommunication Limited
-----Appellant

Versus

Jodhpur Vidyut Vitran Nigam Limited,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

22/08/2026

1. None for either side.
2. In the interest of justice, post this matter on 08.10.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J	(ARUN MONGA),J
---------------------------	-----------------------